2020-2021 Components Summary

JURISDICTION |[COMMERCIAL |RESIDENTIAL

Angier

Apex

Cary

Clayton
Durham
Fuquay-Varina
Garner

Holly Springs
Knightdale
Morrisville
Raleigh
Rolesville
Wake Forest
Wendell
Zebulon

Fire District
Countywide

%

19%
21%
31%

100%

68%
24%
46%
19%
38%
56%
42%
9%
25%
21%
65%
14%
33%

%

81%
79%
69%
0%
32%
76%
54%
81%
62%
44%
58%
91%
75%
79%
35%
86%
67%

TOTAL VALUE
$89,534,739
$10,241,693,257
$32,279,468,807
$86,222
$139,148,369
$4,674,317,935
$4,626,567,231
$6,260,362,349
$2,412,772,315
$6,178,621,375
$76,706,264,937
$1,254,177,650
$6,594,439,405
$1,080,331,531
$1,407,611,202
$31,410,248,888
$187,219,595,095

$16,674,233
$2,120,900,224
$10,107,894,605
$86,222
$94,826,551
$1,134,225,818
$2,144,895,272
$1,197,532,856
$920,825,818
$3,431,382,559
$32,571,564,114
$109,623,650
$1,649,081,277
$230,045,217
$920,877,483
$4,250,051,708
$62,642,236,405

COMMERCIAL VALUE RESIDENTIAL VALUE

$72,860,506
$8,120,793,033
$22,171,574,202
$44,321,818
$3,540,092,117
$2,481,671,959
$5,062,829,493
$1,491,946,497
$2,747,238,816
$44,134,700,823
$1,144,554,000
$4,945,358,128
$850,286,314
$486,733,719
$27,160,197,180
$124,577,358,690

Chart documents the final vehicle, state assessed public service, and business / residential personal property

values for FY 19/20 and real property values as of 1-1-2020 (FY 20/21)

FY 20/21 Recycle Units Billed 7/1/2020 through 12/06/2020: 454,075



