2020-2021 Components Summary

	%	%			
JURISDICTION	COMMERCIAL	RESIDENTIAL	TOTAL VALUE	COMMERCIAL VALUE	RESIDENTIAL VALUE
Angier	19%	81%	\$89,534,739	\$16,674,233	\$72,860,506
Apex	21%	79%	\$10,241,693,257	\$2,120,900,224	\$8,120,793,033
Cary	31%	69%	\$32,279,468,807	\$10,107,894,605	\$22,171,574,202
Clayton	100%	0%	\$86,222	\$86,222	-
Durham	68%	32%	\$139,148,369	\$94,826,551	\$44,321,818
Fuquay-Varina	24%	76%	\$4,674,317,935	\$1,134,225,818	\$3,540,092,117
Garner	46%	54%	\$4,626,567,231	\$2,144,895,272	\$2,481,671,959
Holly Springs	19%	81%	\$6,260,362,349	\$1,197,532,856	\$5,062,829,493
Knightdale	38%	62%	\$2,412,772,315	\$920,825,818	\$1,491,946,497
Morrisville	56%	44%	\$6,178,621,375	\$3,431,382,559	\$2,747,238,816
Raleigh	42%	58%	\$76,706,264,937	\$32,571,564,114	\$44,134,700,823
Rolesville	9%	91%	\$1,254,177,650	\$109,623,650	\$1,144,554,000
Wake Forest	25%	75%	\$6,594,439,405	\$1,649,081,277	\$4,945,358,128
Wendell	21%	79%	\$1,080,331,531	\$230,045,217	\$850,286,314
Zebulon	65%	35%	\$1,407,611,202	\$920,877,483	\$486,733,719
Fire District	14%	86%	\$31,410,248,888	\$4,250,051,708	\$27,160,197,180
Countywide	33%	67%	\$187,219,595,095	\$62,642,236,405	\$124,577,358,690

Chart documents the final vehicle, state assessed public service, and business / residential personal property values for FY 19/20 and real property values as of 1-1-2020 (FY 20/21)

FY 20/21 Recycle Units Billed 7/1/2020 through 12/06/2020: 454,075